
Bus Routes
Washington Elementary School 

Washington Office: (509) 222-6200 | Transportation Services: (509) 222-5075
Updated 8/28/2023

Rt 65 7:57 3:40 2620 S. Everett Pl. Rt 66 8:07 3:29 W. 12th Ave. @ S. Everett St. 

WA 8:01 3:47 3008 S. Auburn Pl. WA 8:09 3:28 S. Benton St. @ W. 11th Ave

8:03 3:45 S. Dayton St. @ E. 31st Ave. 8:12 3:31 814 S. Fruitland St.

8:07 3:54 S. Gum St. @ E. 32nd Ct. 8:13 3:33 817 S. Everett St.

8:07 3:54 3010 S Gum St 8:15 3:35 S. Everett St. @ W. 8th Ave.

8:09 3:35 E. 27th Ave. @ S. Hawthorne St. 3:39 Boys & Girls Club PM ONLY

8:12 3:26 E 21st Ave @ S Elm Pl

8:14 3:29 1012 E 19th Ave

8:16 3:30 S. Oak St. @ E. 23rd Ave.

8:18 3:31 E. 27th Ave. @ S. Myrtle St.

8:19 3:32 1095 E. 27th Ave.

8:20 3:34 805 E 27th Ave

8:21 3:36 E. 27th Ave. @ S. Gum St.

8:23 3:37 329 E. 27th Ave.

8:24 3:51 E. 27th Ave. S. Cedar St.


